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Sakura Filter A-5668-S

Sakura Filter A-5668-S

Primary Applications

Reference Number

600-185-4100

600-185-4110+600-185-4120

020622+022062

4420-07001-0+4420-07002-0

Applications

Manufacturer
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE

Model
4890
4990

670C SERIES Il
670CH SERIES I

670CH
670C

672CH SERIES Il

672CH
4895

Sakura Number:A-5668-S

Status

Model

Filter Type
Filter Info

H1 (mm)

H 2 (mm)

OD 1 (mm)
OD 2 (mm)

ID 1 (mm)
Contain (Pcs)

Volume (m3)

Primary
Secondary
Set

Engine Series

https://lwww.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-a-5668-s/export?type=pdf

:Release Product
:Element

:Air Filter

:Set,
483
470
237
237
1132
1
:0.031
:A-5666
:A-5667
:A-5668-S

Soft PU end cap

Manufacturer
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
LOESING
SAKAI

Year CC Fuel
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer
JCM

JCM

JCM

JCM

JCM

JCM

XCG

XCG

XCG
ZOOMLION
ZOOMLION
SAKAI

Model
GC208
GC228
GC258
JCM921C
JCM921D
JCM922C
XCG200-7A
XCG220LC-8
XCG230LC-8
ZE205E
ZE230E
SV700

Sakura Filter A-5668-S

Engine Series

https://lwww.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-a-5668-s/export?type=pdf

Year

CC Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
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